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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2018-19

19 responses

Publish analytics

NAME OF THE STUDENT

19 responses

CHETAN RAJENDRA THAKARE
Dhanashri Sanjay pawar
Aakash Shyam Rajput

Bhavesh shinde

MILEEN BHAGWAN PATIL
Vaishnavi Sunil Patil

Vinay Vishnudas Sarode
Shweta Vinayak Rane

Mayur Sanjay Sutar

Khagesh Umakant Chaudhari
Gayatri Chhotu Pawar
Chaudhari Divya Devidas
Dinesh

Bhavna Dnyaneshwar Mahajan
Rutuja Manoj Chaudhari
Shaikh Noor Muhammad Ismail
Aniket Patil

Komal uttam sonawane

JAYDEEP vinod vairalkar
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ROLL NO.

19 responses
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EMAIL ID

19 responses

che

pawardhanashri2012@gmail.com

rajputakash54092@gmail.com

bhavesh141098@gmail.com

mileen.patil213@gmail.com

patilvaishnavi083@gmail.com

vinaysarode99@gmail.com

shwetarane810@gmail.com

mayursutar873@gmail.com

khageshchaudhari47@gmail.com

gayatripawar5999@gmail.com

divyadchaudhary1110@gmail.com

naikd736@gmail.com

mahajanbhavna877@gmail.com

rutujachaudhari1462@gmail.com

Noorshaikh1028@gmail

aniketpatil200Th@gmail.com

komalsonawane323@gmail.com

jaydeeppatil7860@gmail.com
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CONTACT NO.

19 responses

9149960942931

7666784721

9325467631

8600251731

9307676770

7057308128

9921283515

9579499833

9673498852

+19298417970

7387527557

9325384475

8208380359

9075209554

7775028929

7020001923

9373007607

7887577676

9730105470
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GENDER |0 copy

19 responses

@ MALE
@® FEMALE
@ TRANSGENDER

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

19 responses

@® 4-85t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30to0 54%
@ 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

19 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ID Copy

19 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

19 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

19 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ID Copy

19 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I8 copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

19 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@® 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

19 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Notatall
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I8 copy

19 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

19 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you.

19 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - |1 don't have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and ID Copy
applications.

19 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 copy
providing right level of challenges.

19 responses

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 —Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |_D Copy
overcome them.

19 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, ID Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

19 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

19 responses

@ 4 — To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@® 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

19 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life ID Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

19 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I8 copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

19 responses

@ 4 —Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

19 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 —Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

19 responses

No

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. Better graphics and colors
arouse the interest and desire to learn among students. Even if they are in senior classes, this
way must be adopted

Teaching is very nice .all staff was so coperate.& Helping nature.
Everything will be in a good manner

For teaching and management use lcd bord and projecter while itching
HAD GREAT EXPERIENCE WITH THIS INSTITUTE.

No need

NA

For instance no suggestion

Need more books in library

Bus facility

Should focus on Gpat/ NIPER exams.

Very Good

No suggestion

Good
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44 responses

Publish analytics
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

44 responses

CHETAN RAJENDRA THAKARE

Dhanashri Sanjay pawar

Aakash Shyam Rajput

bhavesh141098@gmail.com

MILEEB BHAGWAN PATIL

Vaishnavi Sunil Patil

Vinay Vishnudas Sarode

Shweta Vinayak Rane

Trimurti institute of pharmacy

Khagesh Umakant Chaudhari

Gayatri Chhotu Pawar

Chaudhari Divya Devidas

Dinesh Rajmal Naik

Bhavna Dnyaneshwar Mahajan

Rutuja Manoj Chaudhari

Mayur Sanjay Sutar

Darshana Vilas Kathar

Shubham Vilas Mahajan

Aniket Patil

Shaikh shaziya Saeed

Kathoke Mayur Anil
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Ujwal Samadhan Chaudhari

Shaikh Noor Muhammad Ismail

Chopade GAURAW Rajesh

Yogita Govinda Patil

Dhananjay Tukaram Mahajan

Tushar Prakash Patil

Rahul Shivaji patil

Pooja ashokrao Wankhade

Mahesh Pravin wagh

Harshal pramod jadhav

Mahendra Sutar

Mayur Anil Chaudhari

Chetana Ramchandra Dhangar

Gayatri laxman Chaudhari

Pankaj Mahadev Wankhade

Patil pranali Madhukar

Sneha Sanjay Ghune

Bhavana sunil mali

Jaydeep vinod vairalkar

Sanket Namdeo Shinde

Gayatri Gajendra Patil

Komal uttam sonawane

Bharti Ramvijay Thorat
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ROLL NO. |0 copy

44 responses
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EMAIL ID

44 responses

cheta

pawardhanashri2012@gmail.com

rajputakash54092@gmail.com

bhavesh141098@gmail.com

mileen.patil213@gmail.com

patilvaishnavi083@gmail.com

vinaysarode99@gmail.com

shwetarane810@gmail.com

lalitpatil452@gmail.com

khageshchaudhari47@gmail.com

gayatripawar5999@gmail.com

divyadchaudhary1110@gmail.com

naikd736@gmail.com

mahajanbhavna877@gmail.com

rutujachaudhari1462@gmail.com

mayursutar873@gmail.com

darshanakathar09@gmail.com

shubhammahajan35931@gmail.com

Aniket Patil

saeedshaziyab@gmail.com

mayurmk4547@gmail.com
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ujwalchaudhari2001@gmail.com

noorshaikh1028@gmail.com

gaurawrcpatil@gmail.com

yogitapatil772@gmail.com

dhananjaymahajan675@gmail.com

tpp2115@gmail.com

patilrahul7896@gmail.com

poojawankhade498@gmail.com

waghm1520@gmail.com

harshalpjadhav5544@gmail.com

sutarmahendra08@gmail.com

mayurchaudhari42505@gmail.com

chetanadhangar16@gmail.com

chaudharigayatri2505@gmail.com

pankajwankhade622@gmail.com

patilpranali223@gmail.com

snehaghune@gmail.com

malibhavana610@gmail.com

jaydeeppatil7860@gmail.com

sanketns1214@gmail.com

gayupatil311@gmail.com

komalsonawane323@gmail.com

bhartithorat018@gmail.com
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CONTACT NO.

44 responses

9149960942931

7666784721

9325467631

8600251731

9307676770

7057308128

9921283515

9579499833

9049349159

+19298417970

7387527557

9325384475

8208380359

9075209554

7775028929

9673498852

7507327111

8788694912

9373007607

8888750298

9763390481
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9970912311

7020001923

9370833975

80801378

7620052875

9373247049

9975612963

9322166956

7066836691

9834136979

9096551635

7887384048

9527577085

9021314096

8806689804

9112123396

8669390346

7057016970

9730105470

9021117452

0834887487

7887577676

9021518966
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GENDER |0 copy

44 responses

@ MALE
@® FEMALE
@ TRANSGENDER

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

44 responses

@® 4-85t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30to0 54%
@ 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

44 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jmh2G8EQ8t3wz1CMMc7OCIfNYv5KuiZ9OkiP3owYEEM/viewanalytics 9/18
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ID Copy

44 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

44 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

44 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jmh2G8EQ8t3wz1CMMc7OCIfNYv5KuiZ9OkiP3owYEEM/viewanalytics 10/18



2/12/24,1:18 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2019-20

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ID Copy

44 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I8 copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

44 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@® 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

44 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Notatall
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I8 copy
@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree
Sl @ 2 - Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

44 responses

44 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you.

44 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

0 @ 0 - | don't have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and ID Copy
applications.

44 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely
@ 0 - Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.
44 responses
@® 4 —Fully
31.8% @ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 —Partially
@ 1 - Slightly
T @ 0- Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy

overcome them.

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jmh2G8EQ8t3wz1CMMc7OCIfNYv5KuiZ9OkiP3owYEEM/viewanalytics 13/18
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, ID Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

44 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

44 responses

@ 4 — To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@® 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

44 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jmh2G8EQ8t3wz1CMMc7OCIfNYv5KuiZ9OkiP3owYEEM/viewanalytics 14/18



2/12/24,1:18 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2019-20

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life ID Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

44 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I8 copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

44 responses

@ 4 —Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

44 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 —Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jmh2G8EQ8t3wz1CMMc7OCIfNYv5KuiZ9OkiP3owYEEM/viewanalytics 15/18
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

44 responses

No
Nothing

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. Better graphics and colors
arouse the interest and desire to learn among students. Even if they are in senior classes, this
way must be adopted...

great experience in this institution.i have lots of learning about this institution.
Everything will be good as teaching staff and study mehtod

No

HAD GREAT EXPERIENCE WITH THIS INSTITUTE.

Provide more opportunities to growth and learn

NA

Do best always

For instance there is no suggestion

Nothing

intstitute should provide internships in Pharma industry to Students.

| think if government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better.

| think if government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better

Competitions
Use of cooperative learning.

| think If government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jmh2G8EQ8t3wz1CMMc7OCIfNYv5KuiZ9OkiP3owYEEM/viewanalytics 16/18
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Very Good

| think if government will give full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better.

No suggestions all is good

Solve all students problems

Please support teaching staff

There is no need of suggestions

Excellent

Good

No suggestions

Ask for feedback from your students

Try to arrange stable staff in the Institute because its affect students mentality towards their
curriculum also need to improvement in practical labs, and provide proper practical knowledge
to the student. Thank you.

All thing are Very well there is no need of suggestions

| think if goverment pays full time salary to teacher then they will teach us better and better

Each and every thing is perfect

None

Better

| don't have to give any suggestions to institution because overall teaching and other activities
are very well

They are very well and excellent

No suggetion
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

75 responses

Vaishnavi Ramdas Badhe

Priyanshu Paresh Suratwala

Purva khemchandra chaudhari

Nandini Vinod Nikumbh

Divya Yogesh Pawar

Bhavesh Sanjay patil

Borse Anushka Ratnakar

Ishan Nilesh Wankhade

Kaveri Mahadev Patil

Vipul Narayan Narkhede

Trupti Sanjiv Patil

Chaitali Anil Bhole

Kalpesh thakare

Shubhangi Sunil Ishi

Ketan Kiran Alkari

Vishakha kailas saudagar

Gauri Shivade

Sameer Harish Varade

Dinesh shinde

Kalpit Mahendra Hendve

Rajesh Sharma
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Khushi nitin patil

Shaikh Nadim Amir

Suraj Manoj patil

Viraj rajendra thakare

Mohit Mahajan

Pranali Nitin Toke

Ateeque khan feroz khan

Homsing kailas patil

Kiran Dnyaneshwar Janjal

Damini Shankar Mahajan

Prerna omprakash upadhye

Mansi Murlidhar Patil

Pawar Dhiraj Dnyaneshwar

Patil Swati Gajanan

Sumit naresh sapkale

Gopesh VISHWNATH Asodekar

Darshana Vilas Kathar

Vinayak Rajendra Bichave

Patel Arbaz Asif

Shaikh Mazhar Ahmed Yunus

Ganesh Eknath Patil

Lalit Vasant Patil

Kathoke Mayur Anil
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Yash Pandurang Nikum

Dhanshri shivaji shegokar

Adhirajsing Kalyansing Chhanwal

Chetana badrinath patil

Ujwal Samadhan Chaudhari

Shubham Vilas Mahajan

Chopade Gauraw Chopade

Yogita Govinda Patil

Tushar Prakash Patil

Dhananjay Tukaram Mahajan

Rahul Shivaji patil

Pooja ashokrao Wankhade

Chaudhari Shubham Raju

Mahesh Pravin wagh

Harshal pramod jadhav

Mahendra Sutar

Mayur Anil Chaudhari

Chetana Ramchandra Dhangar

Pankaj Mahadev Wankhade

Swati yuvraj koli

Kirtesh Mohandas Patil

Patil pranali Madhukar

Sneha Sanjay Ghune
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Bhavana sunil mali

Khushbu yuvaraj mali

Ankish Hemant Ingale

Abhishek

Prajapati Kundan Prakash

Sanket Namdeo Shinde

Gayatri Gajendra Patil

Bharti Ramvijay Thorat
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ROLL NO.

75 responses

105

42

11

81

96

74

51

30

107

72

86

16

60

91

31

02

78

39

64

45
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49

38

62

22

79

87

75

20

73

67

82

29

03

68

85

02

06

55

65

32

61
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102

19

89

41

111

13

28

92

23

108

70

26

47

94
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EMAIL ID

75 responses

vaishnavibadhe001@gmail.com

suratwalapriyanshu@gmail.com

purvachaudhari2603@gmail.com

nandininikumbh1409@gmail.com

divyayogeshpawar@gmail.com

bhaveshpatil1562003@gmail.com

borseanushkaratnakar@gmail.com

ishanwankhade456@gmail.com

kaverimpatil20@gmail.com

narkhedevipul2@email.com

tspatil511@gmail.com

chaitalianilbhole123@gmail.com

kalpesh8956568946@gmail.com

Ishishubhangi@gmail.com

ketanalkari24@gmail.com

vishakhasaudagar@gmail.com

shivadegauri@gmail.com

sameerhvaradel@gmail.com

dineshshinde1913@gmail.com

kmhendve@gmail.com

sharmarajesh96347@gmail.com
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patilkhushi971@gmail.com

nadimshaikh64273@gmail.com

sp9318120@gmail.com

virajthakare0603@gmail.com

mohitmahajan7252@gmail.com

tokepranali02@gmail.com

ateequekhan330@gmail.com

patilhomsing21@gmail.com

kiranjanjal2002@gmail.com

daminimahajan2003@gmail.com

prernaupadhye2@gmail.com

mansipatil3499@gmail.com

dp9935557@gmail.com

swatipatil14072002@gmail.com

Sumitsapkale2003@gmail.Com

gasodekar2003@gmail.com

darshanakathar09@gmail.com

vinayakbichave5@gmail.com

arbazp291@gmail.com

mazharshaikh0025@gmail.com

ganeshpatil1522003@gmail.con

lalitvpatil4658@gmail.com

mayurmk4547@gmail.com
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yashnikum9@gmail.com

dhanshrishegokar@gmail.com

adhirajchhanwal@gmail.com

Chetanapatil980@gmail.com

ujwalchaudhari2001@gmail.com

shubhammahajan35931@gmail.com

gaurawrcpatil@gmail.com

yogitapatil772@gmail.com

tpp2115@gmail.com

dhananjaymahajan675@gmail.com

patilrahul7896@gmail.com

poojawankhade498@gmail.com

sc507420@gmail.com

waghm1520@gmail.com

harshalpjadhav5544@gmail.com

sutarmahendra08@gmail.com

mayurchaudhari42505@gmail.com

chetanadhangar16@gmail.com

pankajwankhade622@gmail.com

swatikoli1703@gmail.com

patilkirtesh22@gmail.com

patilpranali223@gmail.com

snehaghune@gmail.com
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malibhavana610@gmail.com

khushbumali17092002@gmail.com

ankishingale2@gmail.com

abhishekkakde152002@gmail.com

kundanprajapati3012@gmail.com

sanketns1214@gmail.com

gayupatil311@gmail.com

bhartithorat018@gmail.com
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75 responses

8799936257

8830102956

8668671113

8208017714

7249506252

9322446347

8010452950

9373062917

7798037437

9023813366

0834488492

7796117907

8956568946

7499778376

8605833062

9356361402

9405823938

9637501646

7666823101

8412946216

6386863809
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8767914470

9404050277

7709528168

9359763228

9373701632

7666525048

9325414285

9579470737

7066366842

8390084493

9421065999

9579833844

9420149552

9028985064

9359708094

9370634155

7507327111

7767887291

7666170309

7558570025

7666438608

9370728386

9763390481
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7385812947

8208460890

9322947592

8975418183

9970912311

8788694912

9370833975

8080821378

9373247049

7620052875

9975612963

9322166956

8180970539

7066836691

9834136979

9096551635

7887384048

9527577085

8806689804

7823819540

9370767877

9112123396

8669390346
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7057016970
9322218171
7507105594
9168770489
7499456744
9021117452
9834887487
9021518966

GENDER 10 copy

75 responses

@ MALE
@® FEMALE
@ TRANSGENDER

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

75 responses

@® 4-85t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

75 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

75 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ - Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

75 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers ID Copy

75 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

75 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

@ 4 — Regularly
@ 3 - Often
@ 2 - Sometimes
/ @ 1 —Rarely
A @ 0- Never
48

75 responses
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

75 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 - Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not atall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

75 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

75 responses

@® 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 1 —Rarely
@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1iulw-xBQvyzCL7d28D67_cKXsDiaw1y1ZczcydOxbAQ/viewanalytics

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to ID Copy
you.

75 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-1don’'t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

75 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

75 responses

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1iulw-xBQvyzCL7d28D67_cKXsDiaw1y1ZczcydOxbAQ/viewanalytics 20/28
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to ID Copy
overcome them.

75 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |0 copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

75 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

75 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

75 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

75 responses

@ 4 — To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@® 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

75 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

P
| 4
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is ID Copy
very good.

75 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

75 responses

No

| think if government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better
NA

Excellent

| think if government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better

Encourage student involvement in extracurricular activities, clubs, or research projects to
enhance their skills, creativity, and passion for learning.

| think if government pays full time salary to teacher then they will teach us better and better
| think if government pays full-time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better
We want placements through college campus or want a better college campus

Foster a collaborative learning environment by encouraging teamwork, peer learning, and
interdisciplinary collaborations among students to promote critical thinking, communication
skills, and knowledge sharing.

Encourage interactive and participatory learning methods such as group discussions, case
studies, problem-solving activities, and debates to engage students actively in the learning
process.

Utilize the latest technologies

Utilic

| think If government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better.
Improve on experience based learning

Must be better

Improve experience based learning

Foster a collaborative learning environment by encouraging teamwork, peer learning, and
interdisciplinary collaborations among students to promote critical thinking, communication
skills, and knowledge sharing.Encourage interactive and participatory learning methods such /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1iulw-xBQvyzCL7d28D67_cKXsDiaw1y1ZczcydOxbAQ/viewanalytics 24/28
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as group discussions, case studies, problem-solving activities, and debates to engage
students actively in the learning process.

At more practical knowledge for therapeutic subject

Professional development

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.

| think if government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better.

Lcd projector learning

Encourage interactive and participatory learning methods such as group discussions, case
studies, problem-solving activities, and debates to engage students actively in the learning
process.

Very good

Basic concepts are clear in students

Good teaching

Clear to Basic Concepts

No suggestions

| think government pays full time salary to teachers than they will teach us better and better

| thing government paid teachers salary on the time then they teach us better.

Digital interaction

I think if government pays full time salary to teachers then they will

| think if government pay full time salary then they will teach as better.

I think is government pays full time sallery to teachers then they will teach us better
and better

| think government pays full time salary to teacher than they will teach us better and better

| think if government pays full time salary to teachers then will teach us better and better

New digital technology advance and knowledge provide

| think government pays fulltime salary to tecahers then they teach us better

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1iulw-xBQvyzCL7d28D67_cKXsDiaw1y1ZczcydOxbAQ/viewanalytics
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Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. ...
Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. ...
Make teaching a two way interaction.

Creating a positive and inclusive leaning environment, using variety of teaching strategies.

Being friendly to students, having a good rapport with students.

| think if government pay full time salary then they will teach us better.

Increase lav equipment

| think if government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better n better

| think If government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better

| think if government will give full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better.

Solve all students problems

All good

Please support teaching staff

No need of suggestions

Our collage all Teaching staff is Excellent

No suggestions

Reflective practise.

All thing are Very well there is no need of suggestions

| think If government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better

| think if goverment pays full time salary to teacher then they will teach us better and better

Everything is Perfect

None

| think if government pay full time salary then they will teach as better

| think government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better..

All over good in college
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Excellent A

| don't have to give any suggestions to institution because overall teaching and other activities
are very well

Have to focused on projector and should have effective practicals

| think if government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

20 responses

Shweta Vinayak Rane

CHETAN RAJENDRA THAKARE

Dhanashri Sanjay pawar

Aakash Shyam Rajput

Bhavesh shinde

Mileen Bhagwan Patil

Vaishnavi Sunil Patil

Vinay Vishnudas Sarode

Khagesh Umakant Chaudhari

Chaudhari Divya Devidas

Gayatri Chhotu Pawar

Dinesh Rajmal Naik

Bhavna Dnyaneshwar Mahajan

Rutuja Manoj Chaudhari

Mayur Sanjay Sutar

Aniket Patil

Sachin

Shaikh Noor Muhammad Ismail

JAYDEEP VINOD VAIRALKAR

Komal uttam sonawane
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ROLL NO. |0 copy

20 responses
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EMAIL ID

20 responses

shwetarane810@gmail.com

chetanthakare2017@gmail.com

pawardhanashri2012@gmail.com

rajputakash54092@gmail.com

bhavesh141098@gmail.com

mileen.patil213@gmail.com

patilvaishnavi083@gmail.com

vinaysarode99@gmail.com

khageshchaudhari47@gmail.com

divyadchaudhary1110@gmail.com

gayatripawar5999@gmail.com

naikd736@gmail.com

mahajanbhavna877@gmail.com

rutujachaudhari1462@gmail.com

mayursutar873@gmail.com

aniketpatil200Th@gmail.com

sachinssp2017@gmail.com

noorshaikh1028@gmail.com

jaydeeppatil7860@gmail.com

komalsonawane323@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aJpXQwY SzOcQWSCuJuKjbQwD6vIV9aAVUQX4qgR17jQ/viewanalytics 4/15
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CONTACT NO.

20 responses

9579499833

91+9960942931

7666784721

9325467631

8600251731

9307676770

7057308128

9921283515

+19298417970

9325384475

7387527557

8208380359

9075209554

7775028929

9673498852

9373007607

7020270851

7020001923

9730105470

7887577676

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22
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GENDER |0 copy

20 responses

@ MALE
@® FEMALE
@ TRANSGENDER

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

20 responses

@® 4-85t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30to0 54%
@ 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

20 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aJpXQwY SzOcQWSCuJuKjbQwD6vIV9aAVUQX4qgR17jQ/viewanalytics 6/15
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ID Copy

20 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

20 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

20 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aJpXQwY SzOcQWSCuJuKjbQwD6vIV9aAVUQX4qgR17jQ/viewanalytics 7115
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ID Copy

20 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I8 copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

20 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@® 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

20 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aJpXQwY SzOcQWSCuJuKjbQwD6vIV9aAVUQX4qgR17jQ/viewanalytics 8/15
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I8 copy

20 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

20 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you.

20 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - |1 don't have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aJpXQwY SzOcQWSCuJuKjbQwD6vIV9aAVUQX4qgR17jQ/viewanalytics 9/15
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and ID Copy
applications.

20 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 copy
providing right level of challenges.

20 responses

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 —Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |_D Copy
overcome them.

20 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aJpXQwY SzOcQWSCuJuKjbQwD6vIV9aAVUQX4qgR17jQ/viewanalytics 10/15
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

20 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

20 responses

@ 4 — To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@® 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

20 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aJpXQwY SzOcQWSCuJuKjbQwD6vIV9aAVUQX4qgR17jQ/viewanalytics
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life ID Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

20 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I8 copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

20 responses

@ 4 —Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

20 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 —Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aJpXQwY SzOcQWSCuJuKjbQwD6vIV9aAVUQX4qgR17jQ/viewanalytics 12/15
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

20 responses

No suggestions
Nothing

Suggestions is that provide projector teaching in every class and advanced instrumentation
like UVHPLC, & all .

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. Better graphics and colors
arouse the interest and desire to learn among students. Even if they are in senior classes, this
way must be adopted...

Great experience | have collected in this institution.
Everything will be good manner with proper guidance

| HAVE COLLECTED GREAT EXPERIENCE IN THIS INSTITUTE.
Improve the ICT tools while teaching

NA

For instance there is no suggestions

Use of projector

As pharma Institute required instrument and Chemicals for Practical things . if all the Required
chemicals and Instruments are available in labs it will help students to explore more in pharma
field. suggestions is that Institute shoud increases availability of chemicals and Instruments
required for Lab.

No

Good
Very Good
ITS GOOD /

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

122 responses

Mayur Anil Chaudhari

Laxmi Dnyaneshwar patil

Chaitali Anil Bhole

Lalit Pramod Thakare

Sanket Namdeo Shinde

KIRTESH MOHANDAS PATIL

Shubham Jagdish patil

Shital Dhanraj Patil

Adhirajsing Kalyansing Chhanwal

Pawar Dhiraj Dnyaneshwar

Jitendra Nivrutti Baviskar

Kakade shubhangi sanjay

Patil pranali Madhukar

Rituraj Ramavatar Patil

Chopade Gauraw Rajesh

Bhavesh Sanjay patil

Mohit Mahajan

Pooja ashokrao Wankhade

Abhishek Sanjay Kakde

Sumit naresh sapkale

Kathoke Mayur Anil

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W91krRpauOYOQ3xgNQ2FxLCgSHYyCFpTeoSDYnzGXWg/viewanalytics
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Shaikh Mazhar Ahmed Yunus

Pankaj Mahadev Wankhade

Gauri Shivade

Damini shankar mahajan

Bhavana sunil mali

Bharti Ramvijay Thorat

Patel Arbaz Asif

Mahendra Sutar

Kundan Narkhede

Kanchan Murlidhar Bornare

Sneha Sanjay Ghune

Prerna omprakash upadhye

Patil Gajanan Patil

Pal Sakshi Jayprakash

Vaishali yadav badgujar

Vijaya Dipak koli

Shubhangi Sunil Ishi

SHANTANU CHANDRAKANT SAPKALE

Akshay laxman patil

Prachi Jitendra Birhade

Harshal pramod jadhav

PURUSHOTTAM GOPAL DHANDE

Yash Sunil Sharma
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Suhasini S Chitlange

Yash Ganesh Chaudhari

Tushar Prakash Patil

Vinayak Rajendra Bichave

Sidra Moazzam Khan

Chetana badrinath patil

Purva khemchandra chaudhari

Anushka Ratnakar Borse

Yogita Govinda Patil

Roshani Dinesh Patil

Khushbu yuvaraj mali

Pranav Ashok Patil

Sameer Harish Varade

Ujwal Samadhan Chaudhari

Gayatri Gajendra Patil

Bharati dipak kakade

Ateeque khan feroz khan

Pratik babulal pawar

Divakar Kishor Patil

Divya Yogesh Pawar

Rameshwar Atmaram kakde

Homsing kailas patil

Vaishnavi Ramdas Badhe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W91krRpauOYOQ3xgNQ2FxLCgSHYyCFpTeoSDYnzGXWg/viewanalytics 4/33
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Mahesh Pravin Wagh

Khushi nitin patil

Chetna krushna daive

Kalpesh thakare

Sanket Rajaram patil

Atharv Pramod Choudhary

Kiran Dnyaneshwar Janjal

Lalit Vasant Patil

Harshal Sunil patil

Yash Pandurang Nikum

Mansi Mahajan

Prerna Jitendra Chaudhari

Suraj Manoj patil

Dhananjay Tukaram Mahajan

Swati Yuvraj Koli

Shaikh shaziya Saeed

pawara Ravita Jikaram

Dinesh sharad shinde

Neha madhavrao pawar

Prashum Deepak Bhole

Chayan Guchait

Mansi murlidhar Patil

Dhanshri shivaji shegokar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W91krRpauOYOQ3xgNQ2FxLCgSHYyCFpTeoSDYnzGXWg/viewanalytics 5/33
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Chetana Ramchandra Dhangar

Gaurav Manohar Borse

DIPESH GANESH KADAM

Rahul Shivaji patil

Swati Gajanan Mahakal

Ganesh Eknath Patil

GOPESH VISHWNATH ASODEKAR

Ankish Hemant Ingale

Kundan Prakash Prajapati

Ketan Kiran Alkari

22 more responses are hidden
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ROLL NO.

122 responses

16

86

11

108

42

41

02

81

94

70

78

54

19

51

92

38

88

85

28

13

89
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60

76

20

62

30

79

23

39

103

2019015400361742

505770

56

04

21

45

29

111

40

32

101

87

105
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55

26

122

25

22

69

124

07

24

91

110

96

03

118

64

80

107

84

61

67

47
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75

117

72

102

65

31

57

83

12

36

82

74

116

49
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EMAIL ID

122 responses

mayurchaudhari42505@gmail .com

laxmipatil24484@gmail.com

chaitalianilbhole123@gmail.com

thakarelalit1234@gmail.com

sanketns1214@gmail.com

patilkirtesh22@gmail.com

shubhpatil9233@gmail.com

sp8262390@gmail.com

adhirajchhanwal@gmail.com

dp9935557@gmail.com

jitendrabaviskar2003@gmail.com

shitalkakade802@gmail.com

patilpranali223@gmail.com

patilrituraj2004@gmail.com

gaurawrcpatil@gmail.com

bhaveshpatil1562003@gmail.com

mohitmahajan7252@gmail.com

poojawankhade498@gmail.com

abhishekkakde152002@gmail.com

Sumitsapkale2003@gmail.com

mayurmk4547@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W91krRpauOYOQ3xgNQ2FxLCgSHYyCFpTeoSDYnzGXWg/viewanalytics 11/33
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mazharshaikh0025@gmail.com

pankajwankhade622@gmail.com

shivadegauri@gmail.com

daminimahajan2003@gmail.com

malibhavana610@gmail.com

bhartithorat018@gmail.com

Arby

sutarmahendra08@gmail.com

narkhedekundan2003@gmail.com

kanchanbornare2003@gmail.com

snehaghune@gmail.com

prernaupadhye2@gmail.com

swatipatil14072002@gmail.com

psakshi46@gmail.com

vbadgujar590@gmail.com

vijayakoly@gmail.com

Ishishubhangi@gmail.com

shansap3@gmail.com

ap846203@gmail.com

prachibirhade05@gmail.com

harshalpjadhav5544@gmail.com

pappudhande001@gmail.com

yashsharma0896@gmail.com
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suhasinic0208@gmail.com

yashganeshchaudhari@gmail.com

tpp2115@gmail.com

vinayakbichave5@gmail.com

ksidra1464@gmail.com

Chetanapatil980@gmail.com

purvachaudhari2603@gmail.com

borseanushkaratnakar@gmail.com

yogitapatil772@gmail.com

roshanipatil6750@gmail.com

khushbumali17092002@gmail.com

pranavpatil5143@gmail.com

sameerhvaradel@gmail.com

ujwalchaudhari2001@gmail.com

gayupatil311@gmail.com

bharatikakade64@gmail.com

ateequekhan330@gmail.com

Pawarpratikbabulal123@gmail.com

divakarpatil78@gmail.com

divyayogeshpawar@gmail.com

Rameshwarkakde9545@gmail

patilhomsing21@gmail.com

vaishnavibadhe001@gmail.com
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waghm1520@gmail.com

patilkhushi971@gmail.com

chetnawani77088@gmail.com

kalpesh8956568946@gmail.com

sanket.patil1942001@gmail.com

atharvchoudhary2818@gmail.com

kiranjanjal2002@gmail.com

lalitvpatil4658@gmail.com

harshalsp0302@gmail.com

yashnikum9@gmail.com

mahajanmansi27@gmail.com

prerna7821@gmail.com

sp9318120@gmail.com

dhananjaymahajan675@gmail.com

swatikoli1703@gmail.com

saeedshaziya6@gmail.com

pawararavita52@gmail.com

dineshshinde1913@gmail.com

nehampawar30@gmail.com

Prashumbhole37923@gmail.com

guchaitchayan7@gmail.com

mansipatil3499@gmail.com

dhanshrishegokar@gmail.com
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chetanadhangar16@gmail.com

borsegaurav264@gmail.com

Kadamdipesh2001@gmail.com

patilrahul7896@gmail.com

swatimahakal54@gmail.com

ganeshpatil1522003@gmail.com

gasodekar2003@gmail.com

ankishingale2@gmail.com

kundanprajapati3012@gmail.com

ketanalkari24@gmail.com

22 more responses are hidden
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122 responses

7887384048

9552401240

7796117907

8329339615

9021117452

9370767877

7083719359

9359779609

9322947592

9420149552

9960835675

7219571331

9112123396

8767455944

9370833975

9322446347

9373701632

9322166956

9168780489

9359708094

9763390481

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W91krRpauOYOQ3xgNQ2FxLCgSHYyCFpTeoSDYnzGXWg/viewanalytics

16/33



2/12/24, 1:11 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

7558570025

8806689804

9405823938

8390084493

7057016970

9021518966

7666170309

9096551635

7588007004

7387728552

8669390346

9421065999

9028985064

9820573076

9322728860

8010926297

7499778376

9356950026

9420036737

9307641054

9834136979

7057614288

8669101333
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9373772311

7385367652

9373247049

7767887291

9011103983

8975418183

8668671113

8010452950

8080821378

9503259426

9322218171

7499944194

9637501646

9970912311

0834887487

9096552145

9325414285

9356739481

7758824768

7249506242

8007822048

9579170737

8799936257

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W91krRpauOYOQ3xgNQ2FxLCgSHYyCFpTeoSDYnzGXWg/viewanalytics 18/33



2/12/24, 1:11 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

7066836691

8767914470

7972394725

8956568946

9561876653

9373344063

7066366842

9370728386

8007676531

7385812947

7385952707

7821894988

7709528168

7620052875

7823819540

8888750298

9322962383

7666823101

7507560631

9325908173

9022843870

9579833844

8208460890
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9527577085
9699728383
7020519912
9975612963
9322216717
7666438608
9370634155
7507105594
7499456744

8605833062

22 more responses are hidden

GENDER |0 copy

122 responses

@ MALE
® FEMALE
@ TRANSGENDER

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

122 responses

@® 4-85t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

‘

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

122 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

122 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ - Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

122 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good

@ 2-Good
® 1-Fair
@ 0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W91krRpauOYOQ3xgNQ2FxLCgSHYyCFpTeoSDYnzGXWg/viewanalytics 21/33
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers ID Copy

122 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

122 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

122 responses

@ 4 — Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

122 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 - Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not atall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

122 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

122 responses

@® 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 1 —Rarely
@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W91krRpauOYOQ3xgNQ2FxLCgSHYyCFpTeoSDYnzGXWg/viewanalytics
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to ID Copy
you.

122 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-1don’'t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

122 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

122 responses

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to ID Copy
overcome them.

122 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |0 copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

122 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

122 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W91krRpauOYOQ3xgNQ2FxLCgSHYyCFpTeoSDYnzGXWg/viewanalytics 25/33



2/12/24, 1:11 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

122 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

122 responses

@ 4 — To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@® 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

122 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is ID Copy
very good.

122 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

122 responses

| think if government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better
No

Good

Good

Excellent

| think if government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better
| think if government pays full time salary to teacher then they will teach us better and better
NA

No suggestions

No suggestions.

| think government paus full salary to teacher then they will be teach as better and better .
Promote the experience based learning

Improving the quantity of books in library

| don't have to give any suggestions to institution because overall teaching and other activities
are very well.

Strongly agree

Should increase number of teaching staff

| think government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better
Very well

Best

| think government plays Full time salary to teacher then they will teach us better and better

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W91krRpauOYOQ3xgNQ2FxLCgSHYyCFpTeoSDYnzGXWg/viewanalytics
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Clear to basic concepts

All over is Very good there is no need of suggestions

Overall good

I think if goverment pays full time salaryto teachers than they with teach us better and
better

Implementing technology in the classroom can offer several benefits. Like digital textbook and
online resources make great impact on leaning.

| think if government paid full time salary to tecahers then they will teach us better

All thing are Very well there is no need of suggestions...!

Professional development

| thing if government pay full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better.

None

Butter to understand students problem and help them.

Best

Teaching should be slightly cleared . Adding pratical and Competative Exams Konwledge

On daily basis in the lectures. Focusing and improving in conceptual learning should be more
effective. And Improving College campus.

Thankyou.

Everything is Perfect

Digital interaction

| think if government pay full time salery then they will teach as better.

Teacher should be seen all the students equally because it doesn't matter how the students is
and | think that all the teachers teach very nicely

Yes

Government is pay of full time salary in teacher then they will teach better then better

Improve experience based learning

| think it government pays full time salary to teachers then they will reach us better and better
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Overall good

No | am satisfied with all my teacher staff

| think If government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better.

Nothing

Solve all students problems

| think if government pays full time salary to teachers then they will techa us better and better

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts..Make teaching into two way of interaction.

| think if government pays full time salary to teachers then they can teach us better

| think government paid teachers full time salary then they teach us better

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.

| think If government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better

| think if government pay full time salary to teachers then they'll teach us better and better

No suggestion

AN

Excelant

If government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better

| thing if government phace full time salary to teachers then the will teachers better

Please provide us good campus

Foster a collaborative learning environment by encouraging teamwork, peer learning, and
interdisciplinary collaborations among students to promote critical thinking, communication
skills, and knowledge sharing.

No suggestion it very good quality learning

Average but good
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Very good teaching is available in our clg

| think If government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better
| think if government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better.
| think if government pays full payment it will be better

| think If government pays full time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better.
basic concepts are clear in students

All good

| think if government pay full-time salary to teachers then they will teach as better.

Teachers should be well trained

yes

Nothing

| think if government pay full time salary to teacher then they will teach us better and better
Excellent §)

Teaching should be more clear and practically perform well.Staff management should be
improved.Especially teachers are non cooperative.Physically fitness programmes should be
conducted

| think if government pay full time salary then they will teach us better
Two-way teaching.

| think if Government pays full time salary to teacher then they will teach us better and most
better

Very good A

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. ...
Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. ...
Make teaching a two way interaction

| think if governments pays full time salary to teacher than they will teach us better and better /
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| think government pays full time salary to
teachers then they will teach us better and better..

Excellent A

Implement varied and authentic assessment methods, including formative assessments,
project-based assessments, portfolios, and peer evaluations, to accurately measure student
learning and provide constructive feedback for improvement.Encourage interactive and
participatory learning methods such as group discussions, case studies, problem-solving
activities, and debates to engage students actively in the learning process.

Teacher should see students very nicely
All teachers teaching is excellent
English & speaking

Implement varied and authentic assessment methods, including formative assessments,
project-based assessments, portfolios, and peer evaluations, to accurately measure student
learning and provide constructive feedback for improvement.

Foster a collaborative learning environment by encouraging teamwork, peer learning, and
interdisciplinary collaborations among students to promote critical thinking, communication
skills, and knowledge sharing.

| think government pays full time salary tu teacher then they will teach us better and better
| think if government pays full time salary then they will teach us better and better.

Very well teaching for all teachers

Please give the experience staff

Provide in depth knowledge of subject in the syllabus

Encourage student involvement in extracurricular activities, clubs, or research projects to
enhance their skills, creativity, and passion for learning.

Everything is Best
| think if government pays full-time salary to teachers then they will teach us better and better

| think if government pays full time salary to teacher than thay will teach us better and better
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